

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>  
[www.lightspares.com](http://www.lightspares.com) | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

## Complete Spare Parts List of ROBE REDMix 3-192

13050328	AC Filter FP250/16
99011835	Air filter with dry zip Velcro 85x85
19040093	Antivibration gripping of fan
17010011	Ball bearing 608 2ZR C2-ZKL
17040427	Bracket of power supply with nuts
17040429-01	Bridging down with DZUS
17040432	Bridging upper with DZUS
17030070	Cable grommet HV1203
11012810	Clamp for lens module
13050686	Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPA-1
13050734	Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPB-1
19010292	Cover of head (plastic)
99012299	Cover of head (plastic) - assembled
19010291	Cover of head front (plastic)
19010307	Cover of head rear (plastic)
99012398	Cover of head rear with electronic part
12050426	Cover of mounting bracket
14060167	Covering glass 3x99x302
11012594	Covering of air filter
11012792	Covering of LED module
17030342	Dry zip Velcro 85x85
11012873	End plastic
16030041	Fan PAPST 8412 NGME 12V 14W
17040434	Front module with nuts DZUS
13050103	Fuse socket - FGP1
17040460	Grill A - 15°x45° with nuts
17040458	Grill A - 25° with nuts
17040459	Grill A - 45° with nuts
17040455	Grill B - 12° with nuts
17040456	Grill C with nuts
11012793	Grill of filter
12050359	Hinge - part A
12050360	Hinge - part B
17040457	Holder of AC filter with nuts
12050425	Holder of bearing 608
17030450	Holder of cable RBWS-15TL-VO BK
17040465	Holder of cover rear with nuts
11012882	Holder of display
17040430	Holder of electronic with nuts
11012881	Holder of heavy-current
19020074-01	Holder of lens (newer version)

19020074	Holder of lens (older version)
12050420	Holder of locking
11012883	Holder of PCB connectors
17040463	Holder of PCB/power supply with nuts
17040426	Holder of power supply with nuts
11012784	Inclination of air
14060168	LED lens CSQL4XR 15°x45°
14060157	LED lens CSQL4XR 25° FWHM - medium
14060158	LED lens CSQL4XR 45° FWHM - wide
99012302	Lens module 12°
99012304	Lens module 15°x45°
99012301	Lens module 25°
99012303	Lens module 45°
11030437	Locking of lens module
17030349	Magnet D10 L3
99012294	Module front - assembled
99012393	Module holder of electronic - assembled
99012296-03	Module LED - assembled
99030044	Module LED 192 RGBCW
11012886	Mounting bracket
11030446	Mounting bracket (inside)
18540001	Nut M4 brass
18540030	Nut M8 low brass
18540014	Nut M8 silver
18540022	Nut selflock M3 silver
18540011	Nut selflock M8
18040011	Nut selflock M8 silver
13030171	PCB Connectors EZ1071
13030133	PCB Display EZND11B KEY
13030536	PCB RB1821 RedMix 3x192 RGBW IC1
12050022-02	Plexiglass 51x20
21030192	Plug (foil) 10
13020036	Power supply 49V/583W, 90-264V
13020036-01	Power supply 49V/583W, 90-264V
19040100	Rubber washer A
19040101	Rubber washer B
18060014	Screw 6 DZUS
18060014-01	Screw 6 DZUS
18010177	Screw countersink inside hexagon M3x6 black
18010224	Screw countersink inside hexagon M8x40
18010086	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10
18010033	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6
18010032	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8
18010210	Screw crosswise cup headed M2x10
18010034	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x14
18010145	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x5
18010016	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6

18010008	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
18010015	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8
18510015	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8
18010223	Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M3x8
18020009	Screw self-tapping 29x65
18020002	Screw self-tapping 29x95
18020006	Screw self-tapping countersink 29x95
21030182	Self-adhesive logo RED TECHNOLOGY/ROBE
17030432	Self-adhesive part 19x19MM
99012394	Shielding of power supply - assembled
99012391	Side plate - assembled
17040462	Side plate with nuts
17040461	Side support plate with nuts
12010178	Spacer D6xL128 M3
12010101	Spacer D6xL7 M3
13050428	Spade terminal NUC 68-M4
17030464	Spring compressive 045 x 405 x 128
13050047	Switch main H 8650 10A/250V
13051310	Toroid ferrite CSA15/7.5/29-4S2-EN
18060015	Washer 6 DZUS
18060015-01	Washer 6 DZUS
18050001	Washer M3 black
18050011	Washer M3 star - black
18550002	Washer M4 brass
18550003	Washer M4 selflock - brass
18050030	Washer M8 selflock - black
18050012	Washer M8 star - black
13170449	Wires set f. REDMix 3â€¢192 Power
13170448	Wires set f. REDMix 3â€¢192 without Power-wires

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>  
[www.lightspares.com](http://www.lightspares.com) | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**